Table 3.1 : Total sales turnover (net free of taxes after all discounts) and sales to Thailand

In currency*

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016
(Jan. - Jun.)

Total company turnover of all products

Turnover of all product sales to Thailand

Turnover of product concerned sales to Thailand

* Please indicate currency




Table 3.2 : Total capacity, actual production and inventory

Unit : Ton

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016
(Jan. - Jun.)

Total Capacity

Actual Production

Inventory




Table 3.3 : Total sales for the product subject to the investigation

Year Domestic Sales (1) Thailand Sl Total Export Sales (2) Total Sales (3) = (1)+(2)
Volume Value Volume Value Volume Value Volume Value Volume Value
(Tons) (Currency)* (Tons) |[(Currency)*| (Toms) |(Currency)*| (Tons) |(Currency)*| (Tons) |(Currency)*

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016 (Jan. - Jun.)

* Currency : please specify your currency




Table 3.4 : State your projected capacity utilization, production and domestic & exports sales

2016 2017 2018

Capacity Utilization

Production

1
2
3|Domestic Sales
4|Export Sales




Table 3.5 : World-wide capacity and production

Unit: Tons
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
(estimate) (estimate) (estimate)

Domestic capacity

Domestic production

World capacity

World consumption




