Table 3.1: Total sales turnover (net free of taxes after all discounts) and sales to Thailand

In currency*	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016 (Jan Jun.)
Total company turnover of all products					
Turnover of all product sales to Thailand					
Turnover of product concerned sales to Thailand					

<sup>\*</sup> Please indicate currency

Table 3.2: Total capacity, actual production and inventory

Unit : Ton

	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016 (Jan Jun.)
Total Capacity					
Actual Production					
Inventory					

Table 3.3: Total sales for the product subject to the investigation

	Domestic Sales (1)		Export Sales						Total Salas (2) = (1)   (2)	
Year			Thailand		Others		<b>Total Export Sales (2)</b>		Total Sales $(3) = (1)+(2)$	
	Volume	Value	Volume	Value	Volume	Value	Volume	Value	Volume	Value
	(Tons)	(Currency)*	(Tons)	(Currency)*	(Tons)	(Currency)*	(Tons)	(Currency)*	(Tons)	(Currency)*
2012										
2013										
2014										
2015										
2016 (Jan Jun.)										

<sup>\*</sup> Currency : please specify your currency

Table 3.4: State your projected capacity utilization, production and domestic & exports sales

		2016	2017	2018
1	Capacity Utilization			
2	Production			
3	Domestic Sales			
4	Export Sales			

**Table 3.5: World-wide capacity and production** 

Unit: Tons

	2013	2014	2015	2016 (estimate)	2017 (estimate)	2018 (estimate)
Domestic capacity						
Domestic production						
World capacity						
World consumption						